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Rieper 00

from Vintl, water from Schalders, fresh
yeast, olive oil & salt

Rieper organic Kamut

Original grain with mild & slight nutty
taste

Rieper Spelt flour

High nutrient content, easily digestible
& nutty taste

+ 2

+ 2

Wood-Fired Pizzao

ur Degh

What makes it especially delicious?
We rest it for 48 hours, bake it only in a
wood-fired oven and of course the
craftsmanship of our Pizzaiolo ;)

Everything to your taste
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Garlic

Yogurt, mayonnaise, garlic
& chives

Extra spicy
Oil, lemon & pickled chili

Cocktail
Ketchup & Mayonnaise

M *22 atrella

Mozzarella Brimi
100% South Tyrolean milk

Mozzarella Brimi lactose-free
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almost everything is possible
between 0.5 und 4.5 surcharge

+ 2

+ 2

+ 2

+ 2



B Wood-Fired-Pizza

New in winter:

Radicchio
Radicchio, parmesan & gorgonzola

Cremosa
Zucchini, philadelphia, cocktailtomatoe &
pesto

Deliziosa
red onion, spicy peperoni, mushrooms &
garlic

Gustosa (no tomatosauce)
mascarpone, speck, rosemary & fresh
tomatoes

13,9

14,4

14,4

14,7

Lixo—h 5/7 ooixwég
Fazenda Marinheiro
Shrimps, Grilled Zucchini & Garlic

Delicious Tip: with pumpkin seed oil!

Bella Italia
Rocket salad, raw ham, philadelphia
& cocktailtomatoes

Piccantina
Lombardi, olive tris, onions

& spicy Neapoletan peperoni

16,1

14,9

13,4

Lowenhof's Most Wanted at one glance!

Mediterranée 14,4

Brie, fresh tomatoes, BIO spinach
& spicy Neapolitan salami

House Pizza 14,4

House ham, mushrooms, grilled peppers,
artichokes & free-range eggs

Lion Pizza 14,4
Spicy Neapolitan salami, tuna, grilled peppers

& olive tris

Gusto Verde 13,4

Stracchino, homemade Pesto,
datterini tomatoes & fresh basil

Grilled Veggies 14,4

Melanzane, zucchini & grilled peppers, datterini
tomatoes & basil

Bresaola 13,9

Bresaola, rocket salad & parmesan

Hot Veggie 13,9
Peperonata, feta, mushrooms
& hot sauce

Gardener 12,9
grilled melanzane, Parmesan
Reggiano DOP

South Tyrolean 12,9
Stelvio cheese DOP & South Tyrolean
bacon IGP

La Saporita 14,9
dry tomatoes, Stilfser cheese & olive tris

Bufaln

Bufalina 14,9

no mozzarella as base

Buffalo mozzarella from Campagna
DOP, zucchini & datterini tomatoes

Bufala & Crudo 15,5
Buffalo mozzarella from Campagna

DOP, rocket, datterini tomatoes &

Parma raw ham DOP

Bufala Gourmet 15,5

Buffalo mozzarella from Campagna DOP,
spicy Neapolitan salami, BIO spinach
& olive tris
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Calzone classico 12,9

Mozzarella, Mushrooms, house ham
& tomato sauce

Filoncino Tonno 12,4

Mozzarella, tuna, fresh tomatoes, rocket
& cocktail sauce

Filoncino Fresh 12,4

Fresh tomatoes, BIO spinach, brie

& cocktail sauce

Pizzo

Lowenhof's Klassiker

Classic

Margherita
The classic

Siciliana
ltalian anchovies, olive tris & capers

Capricciosa
Mushrooms, house ham & artichokes

Diavola
Spicy Neapolitan salami, olive tris &
peperonata

Quark Spinach
Brimi quark & BIO spinach

Gorgonzola Spinach
Gorgonzola, BIO spinach, walnuts
& Parmesan

9,2

11,3

12,9

12,9

12,3

13,9

Greek
Feta cheese from Algund, olive tris

& spicy Neapolitan salami

Ham-Mushrooms
House ham & mushrooms

Rustica
Tuna & onion

Four Cheeses
Brie, gorgonzola, Stilfser alp cheese
& Parmesan

Four Seasons
Artichokes, Mushrooms, house
ham & olive tris

Raw Ham
Parma raw ham DOP, rocket & Parmesan

12,9

11,9

12,4

12,9

12,9

14,9



